
 1 

 SUREKHA T V., ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HINDI, PAYYANUR COLLEGE, PAYYANUR 

 

I. PERSONAL DETAILS:       

Name of Teacher: SUREKHA T. V.                  Father: K. KANNAN Mother: SULOCHANA T. V. 

 

Date of Birth: 16-05-1980 Age: 37 Sex: Female 

Marital status: Married Religion: Hindu Category: OBC, Maniyani  

Phone Numbers: 04985-260340 Office: 0497-2805121 Mobile: 9747225985 

Email ID: surekhamaka@gmail.com Home Page/Site/Blog: --------- 

  Present Address Permanent Address 

House Name “SMITHA NIVAS” “SMITHA NIVAS” 

Town KARIVELLUR KARIVELLUR 

P. O KARIVELLUR KARIVELLUR 

District, State KANNUR, KERALA KANNUR, KERALA 

Pin Code 670 521 670 521 

 

 

II. SERVICE DETAILS 

Department & 

Designation 
HINDI, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Date of Appointment:17-11-2014 
Total Service: 3 yrs. 

Date of Retirement:   31-03-2038 

 

 

III. A. ACADAMIC QUALIFICATIONS  

Course Institution Subject /Topic Year of Award 

SSLC AVSGHSS, KARIVELLUR GENERAL 1995 

PRE-DEGREE 
PAYYANUR COLLEGE, 

PAYYANUR 
SCIENCE 1997 

B.A. 
PAYYANUR COLLEGE, 

PAYYANUR 
HINDI 2000 

M.A. 
SREE SANKARACHARYA 

UNIVERSITY, R.C., PAYYANUR 
HINDI 2006 

 

 

B. ADDITIONAL DEGREES/DIPLOMA/CERTIFICATES 

DEGREE/ 

CERTIFICATE 
Institution Subject /Topic Year of Award 

BEd MG UNIVERSITY CENTRE HINDI 2002 

SET KERALA STATE HINDI 2006 

NET UGC HINDI 2012 
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C. PUBLICATIONS 

 

1. SEMINARS/CONFERENCES ATTENDED (WITH PRESENTATION) 

Thrust area Topic presented Organizer 

             Duration 

From To 
Day

s 

PENNARANGINTE 

KERALEEYA 

PARISARAM 

MITHU POOKUNNA 

VARTHAMANAM 

KRISHNAMENON MEMORIAL 

GOVT.WOMENS COLLEGE 

KANNUR 

12-01-

2017 

13-01-

2017 
2 

CULTURALCONTEXT OF 

CONTEMPORARY HINDI 

FICTION 

PRABHAKHETAN  KE 

UPANYASOM MEIN 

VYAKTH NARIJEEVAN KE 

SANSKRITIK AYAM   

GOVT.BRENNENCOLLEGE,THA

LASSERY 

3-10-

2013 

4-10-

2013 
2 

DIFFERENT ASPECTS 

OFCONTEMPERORY 

HINDI LITERATURE 

PRABHAKETHAN KE 

UPANYASOM  MEIN 

CHITRIT VIVIDH AAYAM 

PAZHASSI RAJA NSS COLLEGE 
29-8-

2013 

30-8-

2013 
2 

UTALEZHTHUM 

KALAM 

AADHUNIK HINDI NATAK 

NEPATYARAG:STREEPAK

SHAPADHANAM 

GOVT ARTS AND SCIENCE 

COLLEGE KOZHIKODE 

17-10-

2015 

19-10-

2015 

3 

NEW TRENDS IN  HINDI 

LITERATURE 

PRABHAKHETANKE 

SAHITYAMEIN 

STREESASHAKTEEKARA

N 

UG AND RESEARCH DEPT OF 

HINDI PAYYANUR COLLEGE  

01-02-

2016 

02-02-

2016 

2 

VAKKUKALUTE 

MAHABALI  

 THUCHAN MEMORIAL GOVT 

COLLEGE THIROOR 

17-11-

2016 

18-11-

2016 

2 

 

HINDI POETRY OF THE 

21
ST

 CENTUARY: 

DIFFERENT 

DIMENSIONS 

ANAMIKAJI KEE 

KAVITHAVOM MEIN 

STHREEPAKSH  

E K NAYANAR MEMORIAL 

GOVT COLLEGE ELERITHATTU 

20-12-

2016 

21-12-

2016 

2 

 

2. SEMINARS/CONFERENCES ATTENDED  (WITHOUT  PRESENTATION) 

 

Thrust area Organizer 
Duration 

From To Days 

NEW TRENDS IN 

MODERN HINDI 

LITERATURE 

PAYYANUR COLLEGE, PAYYANUR 14-3-11 15-3-11 2 

ONE DAY ORIENTATION 

PROGRAMME ON 

ONLINE RESOURCES 

KANNUR UNIVERSUTY CENTRAL LIBRARY AND 

RESEARCH CENRE  

14-03-

2013 

 1 

KERALA HIGHER 

EDUCATION 

COMMISSION 

SYMPOSIUM ON HIGHER  EDUCATION 16-01-

2016 

 1 

 

 

E. COURSES 

1. REFRESHER & ORIENATION COURSES 
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Thrust  area Conducting body Duration 

From To Days 

Refresher Course in Comparative literature 
Academic Staff College, Kannur 

University 
11-11-2015 01-12-2015 21 

 

2. TRAINING COURSES 

F. PROJECT WORK DETAILS 

1. MINOR PROJECT WORKS 

G. OTHER RELATED ACTIVITIES 

Position Activity & Organisation 
Year 

(From - To) 
Duration  

OUTSIDE THE CAMPUS 

ON THE CAMPUS 

Class Tutor Functional Hindi (2014-17) ----------- 4 years 

Member Magazine Committee 2014 onwards 3 years 

Internal Mentor Walk With a Scholar 2015 onwards 2years 

Member Library Committee   

Member Student Welfare Committee  2014- till date 3 years 

Member  NAAC Committee  2017- till date   

 

H. PREVIOUS EXPERIENCE 

1) Guest Lecturer, Payyanur College  

2) Guest Lecturer, Sree Sankaraacharya University R C , Payyanur 


