SUREKHA T V., ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HINDI, PAYYANUR COLLEGE, PAYYANUR

I. PERSONAL DETAILS:

					_
Name of Teacher: SUREKHA T. V. F		Father: K. KANNAN	Mother: SULOCHANA T. V		
Date of Birth: 16-05-1980		Age: 37	Sex: F	Semale	
Marital status: Married		Religion: Hindu	Category: OBC, Maniyani		
Phone Numbers: 04985-260340		Office: 0497-2805121	Mobile: 9747225985		
Email ID: surekhamaka@gmail.com		Home Page/Site/Blog:			
Present Address				Permanent Address	
House Name	"SMITHA NIV	AS" "SMITHA NIVAS"		"SMITHA NIVAS"	
1					

Present Address		Permanent Address
House Name	"SMITHA NIVAS"	"SMITHA NIVAS"
Town	KARIVELLUR	KARIVELLUR
P. O	KARIVELLUR	KARIVELLUR
District, State	KANNUR, KERALA	KANNUR, KERALA
Pin Code	670 521	670 521

II. SERVICE DETAILS

Department &	HINDI. ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	Date of Appointment:17-11-2014	Total Service: 3 yrs.
Designation	HINDI, ASSISTANT FROFESSOR	Date of Retirement: 31-03-2038	Total Service. 5 yis.

III. A. ACADAMIC QUALIFICATIONS

Course	Institution	Subject /Topic	Year of Award
SSLC	AVSGHSS, KARIVELLUR	GENERAL	1995
PRE-DEGREE	PAYYANUR COLLEGE, PAYYANUR	SCIENCE	1997
B.A.	PAYYANUR COLLEGE, PAYYANUR	HINDI	2000
M.A.	SREE SANKARACHARYA UNIVERSITY, R.C., PAYYANUR	HINDI	2006

B. ADDITIONAL DEGREES/DIPLOMA/CERTIFICATES

DEGREE/ CERTIFICATE	Institution	Subject /Topic	Year of Award
BEd	MG UNIVERSITY CENTRE	HINDI	2002
SET	KERALA STATE	HINDI	2006
NET	UGC	HINDI	2012

C. PUBLICATIONS

1. SEMINARS/CONFERENCES ATTENDED (WITH PRESENTATION)

			Duration		
Thrust area	Topic presented	Organizer	From	То	Day s
PENNARANGINTE KERALEEYA PARISARAM	MITHU POOKUNNA VARTHAMANAM	KRISHNAMENON MEMORIAL GOVT.WOMENS COLLEGE KANNUR	12-01- 2017	13-01- 2017	2
CULTURALCONTEXT OF CONTEMPORARY HINDI FICTION	PRABHAKHETAN KE UPANYASOM MEIN VYAKTH NARIJEEVAN KE SANSKRITIK AYAM	GOVT.BRENNENCOLLEGE,THA LASSERY	3-10- 2013	4-10- 2013	2
DIFFERENT ASPECTS OFCONTEMPERORY HINDI LITERATURE	PRABHAKETHAN KE UPANYASOM MEIN CHITRIT VIVIDH AAYAM	PAZHASSI RAJA NSS COLLEGE	29-8- 2013	30-8- 2013	2
UTALEZHTHUM KALAM	AADHUNIK HINDI NATAK NEPATYARAG:STREEPAK SHAPADHANAM	GOVT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE KOZHIKODE	17-10- 2015	19-10- 2015	3
NEW TRENDS IN HINDI LITERATURE	PRABHAKHETANKE SAHITYAMEIN STREESASHAKTEEKARA N	UG AND RESEARCH DEPT OF HINDI PAYYANUR COLLEGE	01-02- 2016	02-02- 2016	2
VAKKUKALUTE MAHABALI		THUCHAN MEMORIAL GOVT COLLEGE THIROOR	17-11- 2016	18-11- 2016	2
HINDI POETRY OF THE 21 ST CENTUARY: DIFFERENT DIMENSIONS	ANAMIKAJI KEE KAVITHAVOM MEIN STHREEPAKSH	E K NAYANAR MEMORIAL GOVT COLLEGE ELERITHATTU	20-12- 2016	21-12- 2016	2

2. SEMINARS/CONFERENCES ATTENDED (WITHOUT PRESENTATION)

Thrust area	Organizer	Duration		
Tilrust area	Organizer	From	То	Days
NEW TRENDS IN MODERN HINDI LITERATURE	PAYYANUR COLLEGE, PAYYANUR	14-3-11	15-3-11	2
ONE DAY ORIENTATION	KANNUR UNIVERSUTY CENTRAL LIBRARY AND	14-03-		1
PROGRAMME ON	RESEARCH CENRE	2013		
ONLINE RESOURCES				
KERALA HIGHER	SYMPOSIUM ON HIGHER EDUCATION	16-01-		1
EDUCATION		2016		
COMMISSION				

E. COURSES

1. REFRESHER & ORIENATION COURSES

Thrust area	Conducting body	Duration		
		From	То	Days
Refresher Course in Comparative literature	Academic Staff College, Kannur University	11-11-2015	01-12-2015	21

2. TRAINING COURSES

F. PROJECT WORK DETAILS

1. MINOR PROJECT WORKS

G. OTHER RELATED ACTIVITIES

Position	Activity & Organisation	Year (From - To)	Duration	
OUTSIDE THE CAMPUS				
ON THE CAMPUS				
Class Tutor	Functional Hindi (2014-17)		4 years	
Member	Magazine Committee	2014 onwards	3 years	
Internal Mentor	Walk With a Scholar	2015 onwards	2years	
Member	Library Committee			
Member	Student Welfare Committee	2014- till date	3 years	
Member	NAAC Committee	2017- till date		

H. PREVIOUS EXPERIENCE

- 1) Guest Lecturer, Payyanur College
- 2) Guest Lecturer, Sree Sankaraacharya University R C , Payyanur